
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Mohammad Rusdiyanto Puluhulawa
Check 1
Plastic Waste: Environmental Legal Issues and Policy Law Enf…
Artikel_Turnitin_PAK_RUSDIYANTO_PULUHULAWA.pdf
238.54K
5
3,557
19,527
25-Aug-2021 11:03PM (UTC-0500)
1636094610

Copyright 2021 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Plastic Waste: Environmental
Legal Issues and Policy Law

Enforcement for Environmental
Sustainability

by Mohammad Rusdiyanto Puluhulawa

Submission date: 25-Aug-2021 11:03PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1636094610
File name: Artikel_Turnitin_PAK_RUSDIYANTO_PULUHULAWA.pdf (238.54K)
Word count: 3557
Character count: 19527



2

4

6

7



1

1

1

1

3

4

5

5

6



3



1

4

7





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

Plastic Waste: Environmental Legal Issues and Policy Law
Enforcement for Environmental Sustainability
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

La Ode Angga, Dyah Ridhul Airin Datie, Popi
Tuhulele, Sabri Fataruba, Iqbal Taufiq.
"Responsibility of Manufacturers in Waste
Management of Plastic Packaged Drink
Products Based on Law Number 18 of 2008
Regarding Waste Management (Case Study in
Ambon City, Maluku Province)", International
Journal of Sustainable Development and
Planning, 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Glasgow
Student Paper

Jarotwan Koiwanit, Fonthong Riensuwarn,
Penpicha Palungpaiboon, Pimpen
Pornchaloempong. "Preliminary Life Cycle
Analysis of Greenhouse Gas Emissions at
Transportation Phase of a Beverage Drink for
Green Logistics", E3S Web of Conferences,
2021
Publication



4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Harfin Nurulhaq, Kismartini. "The Effect Of
Green Marketing Of Plastic Bag Ban Policy In
Modern Retail Stores On Consumer Green
Behavior In Bogor City", E3S Web of
Conferences, 2019
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Sultan Ageng
Tirtayasa
Student Paper

Imogen E. Napper, Richard C. Thompson.
"Environmental Deterioration of
Biodegradable, Oxo-biodegradable,
Compostable, and Conventional Plastic
Carrier Bags in the Sea, Soil, and Open-Air
Over a 3-Year Period", Environmental Science
& Technology, 2019
Publication

Q.h. Yuan, L.Y Tang. "The Principles in Green
Design", E3S Web of Conferences, 2021
Publication


